

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of Road					
From Gramurzi Manghi					
to PMHSY road under					
Head MMHSY (SC) -					
Name of Agency - B. Asha Devi,					
vill - Dundu, P.O. - Gurk					
P. S. - Fatehpur, Gaya.					
Agreement no. - 63/ MMHSY/ SC/ SBO/ 20					

34

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Area to be cost					
(1/2) B/w in expansion of str on					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (28) -			187.53 m ³		
@ ₹ 305.42/m ³				₹ 57275.00	
(2/23) Plv P.C.C M15 in found. - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (28) -			22.45 m ³		
@ ₹ 4346.15/m ³				₹ 97571.00	
(3/24) Plv D.C.C M20 in found. - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (28) -			119.22 m ³		
@ ₹ 4801.53/m ³				₹ 572438.00	
(4/31) Plv & lay in R.C.C pipe NPS 1000 mm - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (28) -			7.50 m		
@ ₹ 3826.35/m				₹ 28698.00	
(5) Plv P.C.C M20 in Sub-structure - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (28) -			94.42 m ³		
@ ₹ 5014.12/m ³				₹ 473433.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty in lot TMB					
Page no (36) -			123.80 m ²		
@ ₹ 735.89/m ² —					₹ 91103.4
($\frac{24}{15}$) Painting two coats					
on new surface —					
etc					
Qty in lot TMB					
Page no. (37) -			47.12 m ²		
@ ₹ 99.17/m ² —					₹ 4673.00
($\frac{25}{13.14}$) Plv & Fining K.M. stone					
-- etc					
(i) ordinary K.M. Stone -					
Qty in lot TMB					
Page no (37) - 02 Nos					
@ ₹ 2000.58/No. —					₹ 4001.00
(ii) 200 mm Stone -					
Qty in lot TMB					
Page no. (37) - 03 Nos					
@ ₹ 578.77/No. —					₹ 1736.00
($\frac{26}{19.20}$) Plv & Fining retro					
reflectorized sign board					
-- etc					
(i) 600 mm equilateral					
triangle -					
Qty in lot TMB					
Page no. (37) - 04 Nos					
@ ₹ 3386.18/No. —					₹ 13545.12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 600 x 1150 mtr					
20 rectangular					
Qty in no 1412					
Page No. (37) - 02 No					
4445.68/No.				₹ 3891.00	
				₹ 4351937.00	
Add 12 % G.S.T (+)				₹ 522232.00	
Add 1 % L.C.S (+)				₹ 43519.00	
				₹ 4917688.00	
Less 0.01 % below 1%					492.00
				₹ 4917196.00	
				33,65,729.00	
Less Previous Payment				2897816.00	
Certified that				₹ 10,17,380.00	
				15,51,467.00	

the work has been completed as per spec. Sd/-

Thamara
29.7.21
J.E

V. P. W.
29.7.21
ME